12 CORRIDA COLISEUM RUN

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino
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Num.

43
173
32
60
34
49
26
208
103
150
27
240
39
311
66
226
232
157
186
280
146
89
152
85
97
11
36
215
307
156
116
37
316
162
12
292
149
33
68
20
167
110
58
109
320
15
9
108
30
221
257
158
163
44
25
140
65
238
275
313
260
8
298
242
294

Nome

LUANA SOUZA

ADELIA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

NADIA HELUANY ANTUNES

JULIANA DE CASSIA CANDIDO
REGILENE FERREIRA DE MORAIS SILVA
ALINE AVELAR SILVA FELIS

ELENICE APARECIDA DA SILVA FELIS
NATALIA ALVES PONTES

LAIZ CORREA

ANITA RAQUEL SILVA REIS

EMILY SOUZA CHIQUETO

MARINA GODOI EVANGELISTA

BRUNA DANIELLE SANTOS SOUZA
SARA TAIS DIAS

ANA JULIA ALVES BATISTA

EDNA RITA CANDIDO LOPES

NILZA APARECIDA DE REZENDE
APARECIDA CELIA QUIRINO DOS SANTOS
RACHEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ROSARIO
JANE NATALI MARTINI OLIMPIO
MONIQUE NUNES TOME

FERNANDA TERRA

JOSILENE DA CRUZ CARDOSO
ELIZABETE DA TRINDADE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE DE CASSIA DA SILVA
JULIANA V. B. SASTRE ROSA

LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA

TAIS MORICONI DE CARVALHO
RAFAELA CAMPOS COSTA

ANNA GABRIELA SOUZA DE CARVALHO
PAULA FERNANDA DA SILVA

ANGELICA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

SUELI CARVALHO DE PAULO

JUSSARA DE FATIMA CLAUDIO VILAS BOA
LUCIANA APARECIDA MARTINS

LETICIA GOUVEIA

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA MOREIRA
NATHALIE DE PADUA BRAZAO COSTA
AQUILA APARECIDA BARBOZA MARTINS
EVELYN MONISE PEREIRA

RAIANE LORRANA ALVES

MILENA VILELA ALVES

JHENIFER LAFAIETE FIGUEIREDO
MICHELLE LOPES MARTINS PEREIRA
VANESSA L M BARBOSA

THAINE DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
FRANCIELE MUNHOZ DE SOUZA
MARIANA PEREIRA

LUCIENE APARECIDA OTILIO

DENISE SOUZA

AMANDA DE SOUSA LIMA

BRUNA FRANCO VIEIRA MARCACCINI
LUCIANA APARECIDA ALVES TABOGA
RACHEL MAGALHAES DE MELO

DIANA ALVES

JOSIANI MARIA BENELLI FLAUSINO
ALINE MARIA RODRIGUES

LARISSA CUEBA MAZZILLII

GIOVANNA OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA E SILVA
SIMONE SILVEIRA SILVA BRITO
AURICELIA MARTINS DA SILVA PRADO
FLAVIA CASSIANO DA SILVA

MARIA LENICE APARECIDA DAS GRACAS DIAS
POLIANA SOUZA

LUDYMILA LEITE REIS
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Idd.

43
50
29
33
40
24
49
27
35
46
22
33
35
28
29
62
55
a4
38
33
33
a1
38
56
34
a1
a1
29
28
23
36
39
49
47
40
25
34
a1
35
40
22
23
26
42
36
27
30
24
51
38
18
a4
40
53
a4
54
36
27
20
35
51
39
50
23
31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4044
F5054
F2529
F3034
F4044
F1424
F4549
F2529
F3539
F4549
F1424
F3034
F3539
F2529
F2529
F6069
F5559
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3539
F5559
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F2529
F1424
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
F1424
F1424
F2529
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3034
F1424
F5054
F3539
F1424
F4044
F4044
F5054
F4044
F5054
F3539
F2529
F1424
F3539
F5054
F3539
F5054
F1424
F3034
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Equipe

ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
JEQUITIBA RUN - DIVISA NOVA
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
ATLETISMO DE NOVA RESENDE
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
OLHA QUEM CORRE
COLISEUM RUNNERS
ENTRE MILHAS
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
TAP RUNNERS
ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO

COLISEUM RUNNERS
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
JEQUITIBA RUN - DIVISA NOVA

DODO RUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
COLISEUM RUNNERS
ENTRE MILHAS
COLISEUM RUNNERS
COLISEUM RUNNERS
ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
REGINA LIMA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
COLISEUM RUNNERS
ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING

ENTRE MILHAS
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
COLISEUM RUNNERS
APICE
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
COLISEUM RUNNERS
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
COLISEUM RUNNERS

ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING
ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING
COLISEUM RUNNERS
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
SPEEDY RUNNERS

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
ATLETISMO DE MUZAMBINHO
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
DODO RUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
COLISEUM RUNNERS
TAP RUNNERS

ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING

TAP RUNNERS

Tempo

00:22:01.10
00:22:36.35
00:23:16.90
00:23:24.75
00:23:51.64
00:24:09.61
00:24:34.47
00:24:45.04
00:25:02.97
00:24:53.44
00:24:58.53
00:25:03.27
00:25:37.28
00:25:54.98
00:25:48.04
00:25:48.29
00:25:49.56
00:26:13.70
00:26:08.19
00:26:16.32
00:26:08.74
00:26:20.13
00:26:32.24
00:26:32.74
00:26:25.86
00:26:45.31
00:26:56.10
00:26:55.58
00:27:05.11
00:27:24.64
00:27:28.35
00:27:36.35
00:27:39.17
00:27:41.70
00:27:35.49
00:27:45.19
00:27:40.93
00:27:42.93
00:27:50.07
00:27:58.32
00:27:52.01
00:28:05.95
00:28:02.83
00:28:14.20
00:28:07.12
00:28:16.86
00:28:17.12
00:28:20.23
00:28:17.70
00:28:26.76
00:28:39.58
00:28:48.72
00:28:44.06
00:28:48.19
00:28:44.14
00:29:23.45
00:29:12.82
00:29:25.65
00:29:29.97
00:29:43.96
00:29:51.82
00:29:53.39
00:30:06.30
00:30:22.43
00:30:04.51

Liquido

00:21:59.40
00:22:29.77
00:23:10.24
00:23:22.56
00:23:49.10
00:24:03.00
00:24:30.85
00:24:39.91
00:24:48.48
00:24:50.07
00:24:52.08
00:24:58.13
00:25:22.87
00:25:44.46
00:25:44.70
00:25:45.23
00:25:47.09
00:25:58.95
00:25:59.33
00:26:03.94
00:26:05.84
00:26:10.81
00:26:14.50
00:26:17.39
00:26:22.65
00:26:27.75
00:26:32.97
00:26:52.70
00:26:55.89
00:27:02.13
00:27:12.76
00:27:15.16
00:27:17.81
00:27:18.54
00:27:19.00
00:27:33.30
00:27:34.74
00:27:35.49
00:27:46.42
00:27:46.65
00:27:47.38
00:27:56.14
00:28:00.36
00:28:00.46
00:28:06.29
00:28:06.70
00:28:07.15
00:28:10.69
00:28:15.53
00:28:19.87
00:28:21.56
00:28:27.20
00:28:29.34
00:28:33.51
00:28:38.94
00:28:53.97
00:29:08.93
00:29:17.72
00:29:19.26
00:29:29.45
00:29:38.72
00:29:47.47
00:29:55.46
00:29:57.12
00:30:01.51
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66 256 ALINE SUSAN RABELATO F 43 F4044 13 00:30:24.46 ~ 00:30:06.43
67 126 SUZANA APARECIDA DIAS F 40 F4044 14 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:30:21.30  00:30:17.16
68 161 IZABELA SOUZA DA COSTA F 33 F3034 9 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:30:44.76  00:30:22.44
69 155 ANA PAULA BRANDAO F 38 F3539 13 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:30:46.34  00:30:23.58
70 159 DAIANE ROCHA GONCALVES F 22 F1424 10 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:30:34.85 00:30:25.22
71 225 CARLA MARIA VIANA F 39 F3539 14 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:30:40.33  00:30:27.29
72 194 MONICA DE OLIVEIRA MOCARZEL F 35 F3539 15 LETS GO RUNNER 00:31:07.91  00:30:32.05
73 72  CASSIA MAGALHAES INACARATO F 56 F5559 3 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:30:54.10  00:30:37.21
74 151 FABIA FERREIRA DE FREITAS TRINDADE F 39 F3539 16 ENTRE MILHAS 00:31:04.90  00:30:46.49
75 166 MARINA BEATRIZ DUARTE F 25 F2529 10 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:31:19.82  00:30:58.52
76 300 NAYARA DE FATIMA RAMOS F 37 F3539 17 00:31:15.03  00:31:07.16
77 281 JESSICA DA SILVA FERREIRA F 23 F1424 11 00:31:27.06  00:31:13.88
78 299 MELISSA LUCARONI IUKER F 21 F1424 12 00:31:26.78  00:31:14.18
79 253 ALESSANDRA LUCIA MOREIRA DO VALE F 39 F3539 18 00:31:24.42  00:31:14.29
80 121 ROBERTA MAGALHAES INACARATO F 49 F4549 5 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:31:36.95 00:31:18.11
81 214 MILENA MARA INOCENCIO ROCHA F 26 F2529 11 REGINA LIMA 00:31:27.15  00:31:23.82
82 293 LILIAN FONSECA RIBEIRO F 28 F2529 12 00:31:35.92  00:31:28.91
83 145 MAYARA CARLA DANIEL F 35 F3539 19 DODO RUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:32:06.23 00:31:36.88
84 236 GABRIELA DE SOUZA VIEIRA F 26 F2529 13 TAP RUNNERS 00:32:09.97 00:31:44.75
85 308 RAFAELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 17 F1424 13 00:32:17.71 00:31:57.95
86 209 NICOLE SIQUEIRA F 21 F1424 14 OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:32:05.09 00:31:58.45
87 14  TATIANI CRISTINA S. MARCELINO F 40 F4044 15 ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING 00:32:03.13  00:31:59.06
88 154 ALINE FRANCO MACHADO VIEIRA F 51 F5054 6 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:32:21.85 00:32:02.84
89 314 SIRLENE TRINDADE RODRIGUES F 48 F4549 6 00:32:33.08 00:32:15.53
90 128 VITORIA FERREIRA DE MATOS DIAS F 23 F1424 15 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:32:22.24 00:32:16.77
91 112 NICKOLE JOANNY ARAUJO F 27 F2529 14 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:32:25.46  00:32:18.88
92 181 LAURA COSTA ESTEVES F 27 F2529 15 JEQUITIBA RUN - DIVISA NOVA 00:32:39.57 00:32:29.63
93 266 ELAINE CRISTINA REIS GUEDES F 39 F3539 20 00:32:36.39  00:32:32.99
94 73  CINTIA GALHARDI BARRETTO F 51 F5054 7 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:32:59.06  00:32:43.90
95 74  CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 50 F5054 8 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:32:58.70  00:32:46.48
96 262 CAMILA FREITAS F 35 F3539 21 00:33:03.24 00:32:48.43
97 83 EDYVANIA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA F 38 F3539 22 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:33:00.99  00:32:49.01
98 16  ALINE APARECIDA SANTOS TOSETTO F 41 F4044 16 ALTEROSA RUN 00:33:11.11  00:32:56.33
99 290 LARA GIROTTO NOGUEIRA F 26 F2529 16 00:33:19.93  00:33:01.63
100 165 MARIA TEREZA ALEIXO ARAUJO F 50 F5054 9 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:33:21.22  00:33:05.76
101 = 164 MARIA FRANCISCA DINIZ DA SILVEIRA F 50 F5054 10 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:33:29.20  00:33:12.95
102 241 NICOLI VIRGINIA DE CARVALHO F 25 F2529 17 TAP RUNNERS 00:33:26.88  00:33:18.24
103 86 ELZA HELENA TEIXEIRA REIS F 59 F5559 4 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:34:11.84 00:33:56.69
104 228 GILDA VITORIA DA SILVA F 51 F5054 11 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:34:37.05 00:34:10.56
105 28 IVETE APARECIDA MADEIRA PEREIRA F 46 F4549 7 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:34:52.45 00:34:47.23
106 114 NIVANI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA F 48 F4549 8 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:35:06.89  00:34:50.43
107 282 JESSICA MARIA COCARELLI F 37 F3539 23 00:35:38.44 00:35:13.25
108 29 JOICE APARECIDA DA SILVA F 28 F2529 18 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:35:27.52  00:35:13.32
109 231 LUZIA RODIO VIANA F 70 F7099 1 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:36:01.38  00:35:48.35
110 56 GLAUCIA DOS SANTOS APOLINARIO LANGE F 58 F5559 5 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:35:59.78  00:35:51.57
111 125 STELLA DE CASTRO VAZ NOGUEIRA F 49 F4549 9 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:36:15.72  00:35:59.23
112 84 ELIANE DEBEI FRANCO F 37 F3539 24 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:36:54.32  00:36:42.07
113 185 MIRIAN DE CASSIA MACHADO BARBOSA F 44 F4044 17 JEQUITIBA RUN - DIVISA NOVA 00:36:55.99  00:36:48.40
114 196 GILDA MARCAL F 75 F7099 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:37:14.86  00:37:12.48
115 255 ALINE MARIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA F 27 F2529 19 00:37:56.77  00:37:54.20
116 272 FERNANDA MERANTE RIGOTTI F 28 F2529 20 00:38:45.14  00:38:26.22
117 113 NICOLI EDUARDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA F 25 F2529 21 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:07.76 ~ 00:38:48.04
118 105 LETICIA MARIANA CALDAS F 23 F1424 16 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:12.91 00:38:54.26
119 = 193 JULIA SOUZA SILVA F 26 F2529 22 JL CHAMPIONS 00:39:12.80  00:39:05.75
120 289 JULIANA NAVAS BRAGA DE SOUZA F 28 F2529 23 00:39:13.32  00:39:11.31
121 278 HELENA NAVAS DE SOUZA F 53 F5054 12 00:39:13.34  00:39:11.76
122 = 67 ANA LUISA DE CARVALHO MARQUES F 18 F1424 17 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:31.17  00:39:12.47
123 124 SABRINA ISADORA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA F 26 F2529 24 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:35.22  00:39:16.11
124 302 PALOMA CRISTINA DA SILVA ALVES F 31 F3034 10 00:39:43.25 00:39:17.20
125 76 CRISTINA APARECIDA SILVA F 28 F2529 25 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:45.29  00:39:28.22
126 107 MARIA DE FATIMA ALEXANDRE F 50 F5054 13 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:39:43.25 00:39:30.19
127 55 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA F 19 F1424 18 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:40:18.29  00:39:50.23
128 77 DANIELA FERNANDA DE MELO F 44 F4044 18 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:40:11.72  00:39:56.74
129 = 172 VANESSA AP FIDELIS LOPES F 45 F4549 10 ITAMOGI 00:41:04.68 00:40:48.17
130 1 BARBARA VILAS BOAS F 28 F2529 26 100DESTINO 00:41:26.54 00:41:00.73
131 198 IZILDA ROSA ESTEVAM F 70 F7099 3 MONTE RUNNERS 00:41:03.89  00:41:01.73
132 106 LETICIA MORAES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 19 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:42:05.10 00:41:44.85
133 310 ROSANI TEREZINHA MATACZINSKI F 54 F5054 14 00:43:40.87  00:43:20.30
134 168 ROSELIBECKER F 48 F4549 11 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:43:45.63 00:43:27.68
135 61 MARIA DE LOURDES LEMOS F 58 F5559 6 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:43:34.53 00:43:29.43
136 252 ADRIANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 57 F5559 7 00:52:51.28 00:52:21.16
Pagina:
Relatério emitido em 09/02/2025 as 09:02:03 2

SUPERACAO EVENTOS www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



